NAWSKO TIPPING Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on NAWSKO TIPPING. NAWSKO TIPPING website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:00 Leicester|Voice Of Glory 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.32
Single 31st 14:50 Leicester|Magnetised 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.32
Each Way 31st 13:10 Leicester|Altiste 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 34.32
Each Way 31st 16:50 Golden Love 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.32
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 15:45 Athabasca 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 38.32
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 14:00 La Roca Del 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 40.32
Chelmsford Fuego
City
Each Way 31st 14:00 Nibras Shadow 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.12
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 13:25 Little Prayer 51.00 2.00 Win 2 9.00 23.12
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 13:25 Global Mirage 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 17:37 Windsor |Ermyns Percy 67.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.12
Single 31st 17:37 Windsor |Patroon 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.12
Each Way 29th 20:15 Salisbury|Chiave Di Volta 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 18.12
Single 29th 19:45 Salisbury|Thunderclap 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 20.12
Each Way 29th 19:45 Salisbury|Spirit Mixer 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 22.12
Each Way 29th 19:15 Salisbury|Himyan 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 21.72
Single 29th 18:15 Salisbury|Rose All Day 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.72
Each Way 29th 16:50 Catterick |Golden Melody 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 24.72
Each Way 29th 16:50 Catterick |Dark Zeas 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 20.12
Each Way 29th 16:15 Catterick |Jean Mary 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.72
Single 29th 15:05 Catterick |Chillsea 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.72
Single 29th 15:05 Catterick |Florenza 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.72
Single 29th 16:40 Haydock |Melody Of Life 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.72
Each Way 29th 16:05 Haydock |Pivoting 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 24.72
Each Way 29th 16:05 Haydock |Tipperary Tiger 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 26.72
Single 29th 14:55 Haydock |Oriental 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.72
Mystique
Single 29th 13:15 Haydock |Quickthorn 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 30.72
Each Way 28th 18:10 Haydock |Constanta 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.72
Each Way 28th 17:20 Frankie Jaz 81.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 26.72
'Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 17:20 Moment Of 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.72
'Yarmouth Peace
Each Way 28th 17:20 Raha 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 30.72
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:10 Glencora 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 32.72
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:10 Mahanakhon 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.73
'Yarmouth Power
Each Way 28th 13:25 Graystone 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 23.73
'Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 16:50 Carlisle |Dandy's Angel 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 4.53
Single 28th 15:15 Carlisle |Porth Diana 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.83
Single 28th 15:15 Carlisle |Caprese Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.83
Single 28th 13:35 Carlisle |Afandem 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.83
Single 28th 17:30 Brighton |Carbon 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 7.83
Positive
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 16:30 Brighton |Cherry Cola 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.83
Single 28th 14:50 Brighton |Rosa Gold 3.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.83
Single 27th 19:50 Carlisle |lron Sheriff 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.83
Single 27th 17:30 Carlisle |Frisky 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.83
Each Way 27th 20:30 Sandown|Encourage 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.83
Each Way 27th 20:30 Sandown[Knowwhentoru 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.83
n
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Thanielle 21.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 15.83
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Winklevi 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 17.83
Single 27th 17:35 Haydock |Red Derek 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 12.58
Single 27th 17:35 Haydock |Sharpcliff 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.58
Single 27th 15:25 Haydock |He's A 6.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 6.58
Gentleman
Single 27th 14:15 Haydock |Rhebus Road 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.58
Single 27th 15:05 Ripon Pearl Beach 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.58
Single 26th 19:50 Farasi Lane 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.58
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:50 Trumble 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:20 Rattling Rosie 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:20 White Lady 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.58
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 18:20 Lucia 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.58
Wolverhampto (Changretta
n
Single 26th 18:20 Appellation 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:50 Tomshalfbrothe 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.58
\Wolverhampto |r
n
Single 26th 17:50 Bythebay 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 16:40 Hamilton |Clansman 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.58
Single 26th 16:40 Hamilton |Carrigilliny 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 24.58
Each Way 26th 15:40 Hamilton |Autumn Aurora 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 26.58
Single 26th 15:40 Hamilton |Soller Bay 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.58
Single 26th 15:10 Hamilton |Finally Mine 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.58
Single 26th 14:40 Hamilton |Kraken Power 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.58
Single 26th 14:40 Hamilton |lllusionist 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 34.58
Single 25th 20:55 Hail Sezer 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.58
Newcastle
Single 25th 20:25 Sparkle In His 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20.58
Newcastle Eye
Each Way 25th 18:25 Polar Cloud 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.58
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:55 Portfolio 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.58
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Flibbertigibbet 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.58
Single 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Chloholteen 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.58
Single 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Coco Bear 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.58
Single 25th 18:35 Lingfield |The First 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.58
Hurrah
Single 25th 15:30 Clay 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 29.58
Musselburgh  |Regazzoni
Each Way 24th 16:45 Brighton |Hestercombe 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 31.58
Each Way 24th 16:45 Brighton |Katie's Kitten 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 33.58
Each Way 24th 16:45 Brighton |Decadent 9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 35.58
Single 24th 15:40 Brighton |Stigwood 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.58
Each Way 24th 16:00 Halwa Azyan 151.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 38.58

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 16:00 Copake 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 40.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 15:30 Miss Finland 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 14:30 Raabeh 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 44.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 14:00 Juriste 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 46.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 14:00 Trinity Girl 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 48.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:00 Jeddeyd 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 50.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:00 Diamond Jill 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 51.58
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:10 Lady Isabel 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.58
Nottingham
Single 23rd 17:10 Deluxe Music 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.58
Nottingham
Single 23rd 15:30 King Carney 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.58
Nottingham
Each Way 23rd 14:55 Moorland 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.58
Nottingham Queen
Each Way 23rd 13:45 Mr Sensible 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 49.58
Nottingham
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield |Amal 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 48.58
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield [Gosnay Gold 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.58
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield |Bright 29.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 52.58
Apparition
Each Way 22nd 19:55 Lingfield |Progressive Ez 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.58
Each Way 22nd 19:55 Lingfield |Berkshire Miele 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 56.58
Each Way 22nd 19:25 Lingfield |Extracuricular 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 58.58
Each Way 22nd 19:25 Lingfield |Bonus 10.00 2.00 Win 2 1.25 60.58
Each Way 22nd 19:25 Lingfield |Embolden 6.50 2.00 Win 4 0.38 59.33
Each Way 22nd 16:55 York Eclipse De 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 58.95
Lunar
Single 22nd 16:20 York Hot Diggity 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 60.95
Dog
Single 22nd 16:20 York Royal 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.95
Patronage
Single 22nd 14:40 York Tribal Craft 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 63.95
Single 22nd 16:15 Encounter 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 49.95
Newmarket Order
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Lostwithiel 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 51.95
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Smash Hit 17.00 2.00 Win 3 1.43 51.7
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 14:35 Graphite 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.27
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Haydock |[Umm Kulthum 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 52.27
Single 22nd 15:00 Haydock |Seasett 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.27
Single 22nd 15:00 Haydock |Master Zoffany 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.27
Single 22nd 15:00 Haydock |Nebulosa 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 55.27
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Frankenstella 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 57.27
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Vindolanda 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 48.87
Single 22nd 13:55 Haydock [Tom Collins 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 50.87
Single 22nd 13:05 Profound 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.87
Goodwood Alexander
Each Way 21st 14:50 Onaraggatip 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.87
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 14:15 Ad Infinitum 26.00 2.00 Win 1 30.00 56.87

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 13:10 Masekela 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 26.87
Goodwood
Single 21st 16:25 Haydock |Rainbow's Gift 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.37
Single 21st 15:15 Haydock |Alyara 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 24.37
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Radio Caroline 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 24.37
Single 21st 13:00 Haydock |Cozone 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.37
Single 21st 17:15 Bath Alfies Watch 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 14.37
Single 21st 14:25 Bath Scheherazade 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.37
Single 21st 13:50 Bath Bellport 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.37
Each Way 21st 15:50 Haydock [Storm Dreamer 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.37
Each Way 20th 17:05 Cazeva 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 21.37
Chelmsford Princess
City
Single 20th 17:05 Three Card 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.37
Chelmsford Trick
City
Each Way 20th 17:10 lle De Brehat 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 25.37
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 16:40 Egrecio 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 27.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 16:40 Daysaq 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.37
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 14:45 Lingfield [Arthalot 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 31.37
Each Way 20th 14:45 Lingfield |Pillars Of Earth 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.17
Each Way 19th 20:05 Kempton |Conscious 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.17
Single 19th 20:05 Kempton |Caspian Queen 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 16.17
Each Way 19th 18:00 Kempton |Pledge Of 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.17
Honour
Each Way 19th 14:45 Ayr Sin E Shekells 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.17
Each Way 19th 16:10 Red Genesis 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.17
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 14:30 Mrs Meader 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 11.17
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 13:00 Homegrownalli 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 10.57
Yarmouth gator
Each Way 18th 16:45 Runway Queen 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 12.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 16:45 Got No Dollars 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Sabousi 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:40 Blausee 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 17.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:40 Clegane 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 18.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 13:55 Spirit Of 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 20.57
\Wolverhampto [Heaven
n
Single 18th 16:30 Readman 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.57
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:30 The Princes 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.57
Nottingham Poet
Single 18th 16:30 Highest 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24.57
Nottingham Ambition
Single 18th 16:30 Prince Of Bel 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 26.57
Nottingham Lir
Single 18th 14:55 Horsefly 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.57
Nottingham
Treble 18th 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.57
14:55 Horsefly 3.75 4

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:20 Legendary Day 1.73 1
Nottingham
13:45 King Of Clubs 2.20 1
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 15:55 Brighton |Pump It Up 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.57
Single 18th 15:55 Brighton |Celestial Point 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 23.57
Single 18th 13:00 Brighton |Granary Queen 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 10.57
Lucky 15 18th 5.00 Loss -1.08 6.07
17:15 The Tide Turns 2.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n
15:40 Clegane 6.00 7
Wolverhampto
n
14:55 Horsefly 3.75 4
Nottingham
13:00 Brighton |Granary Queen 3.25 1
Double 18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 7.15
14:55 Horsefly 3.75 4
Nottingham
13:00 Brighton |Granary Queen 3.25 1
Single 17th 20:05 Leicester|Sharpcliff 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.15
Single 17th 19:35 Leicester|Handsome 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.15
Single 17th 19:35 Leicester|Kelmscott 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.15
Each Way 17th 19:05 Leicester|/Gambon 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 16.15
Single 17th 18:05 Leicester|Divine Magic 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.75
Single 17th 18:05 Leicester|Cirrus 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.75
Each Way 17th 19:50 Windsor |Aveta 9.00 2.00 Win 1 8.16 11.75
Single 17th 17:20 Windsor |Marsden Cross 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.59
Single 17th 17:20 Windsor |Hollywood 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.59
Lady
Each Way 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Golden Melody 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.59
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Tampa 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.59
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Afandem 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.59
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Latin Five 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.59
Each Way 17th 13:55 Redcar |Soller Bay 19.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 11.59
Single 17th 13:55 Redcar |Vindobala 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.09
Each Way 16th 14:35 Ripon Colinton 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9.09
Single 16th 14:05 Ripon Pop Favorite 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.09
Single 16th 14:05 Ripon Ginato 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.09
Single 16th 14:05 Ripon Kidyounot 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.09
Each Way 15th 20:35 Galidermes 21.00 2.00 Win 1 25.00 14.09
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 20:35 Key Spirit 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -10.91
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 20:05 True Mason 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -8.91
Doncaster
Single 15th 19:35 Isla Kai 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 -9.91
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 18:05 Chanson 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.91
Doncaster D'amour
Each Way 15th 17:35 Bois De Norton 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.91
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 16:10 Newbury |At A Pinch 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.91
Each Way 15th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sin E Shekells 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.91
Each Way 15th 16:30 Thirsk |Irish Eileen 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.91
Each Way 15th 13:00 Thirsk  |Mystic 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.91
Moonshadow
Single 15th 14:05 John Leeper 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -14.91
Newmarket
Single 15th 13:30 Catatumbo 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.41
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 16:50 York Intello Boy 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17.41
Each Way 14th 16:50 York Eclipse De 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -15.41
Lunar
Each Way 14th 13:40 York Nymphadora 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 -13.41
Single 14th 15:50 Turntable 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.17 -21.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 13:35 Rodin 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.25 -27.38
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 13:00 Special 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.63
Newmarket Mayson
Single 14th 16:25 Newbury |Scampi 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.63
Single 14th 16:25 Newbury |Surrey Gold 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -25.63
Single 14th 16:25 Newbury |Otyrar 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.13
Single 14th 15:55 Newbury |Candleford 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.13
Each Way 14th 14:55 Newbury |Himyan 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -29.13
Single 14th 13:50 Newbury |Kingmax 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.13
Single 14th 13:50 Newbury |Harrow 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -25.13
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |Shoot For The 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -23.13
Moon
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |St George's 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21.13
Bay
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |Sisterandbroth 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -19.13
er
Single 13th 15:55 Salisbury|Rhebus Road 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -17.13
Each Way 13th 15:55 Salisbury|Coldstream 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.13
Each Way 13th 14:55 Salisbury|Surrey 126.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.13
Princess
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Saligo Bay 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.13
Single 13th 13:50 Salisbury|Modestus 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.13
Each Way 13th 13:15 Salisbury|Sir Randolph 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.13
Each Way 12th 20:20 Bath Money Honey 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.13
Each Way 12th 20:20 Bath Tick Toch 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -4.13
Single 12th 19:20 Bath Night Eagle 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -4.88
Single 12th 19:20 Bath Nordic Dash 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -9.88
Each Way 12th 17:50 Bath Tackleslikeafer 41.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -7.88
ret
Each Way 12th 17:20 Bath Show Me The 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -5.88
Bubbly
Single 12th 16:15 York Red Power 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.88
Single 12th 16:15 York Korker 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.88
Each Way 12th 15:40 York Gioia Cieca 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -1.88
Single 12th 15:10 York Senita 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.88
Single 12th 15:10 York Glenartney 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.88
Single 12th 15:10 York Auria 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.12
Single 12th 15:10 York Auria 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.12
Each Way 12th 14:40 York Lady In France 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.12
Each Way 12th 13:40 York Mr Carpenter 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.12
Single 11th 16:15 Beverley |Wildcitydiva 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.12
Single 11th 15:45 Beverley |Carter Cowboy 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5.12
Single 11th 15:15 Beverley |Strongbowe 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.12
Each Way 11th 14:45 Beverley |Lady Celia 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.12
Single 10th 19:00 Windsor |Tara Iti 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.12
Each Way 10th 19:00 Windsor |lllies Memories 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 11.12
Single 10th 19:00 Windsor |Don't Look 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.12
Back
Single 10th 18:00 Windsor |Kindred Spirit 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.12
Each Way 10th 16:55 Windsor |Bonita B 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.12
Single 10th 16:25 Windsor |Amir Kabir 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 18.12
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Katsonis 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.12
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Seventeen O 7.00 2.00 Win 1 10.20 21.12
Four
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |Kings Creek 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10.92
Single 10th 14:15 Catterick |Ooh La Lah 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.92
Single 10th 13:08 Catterick |Province 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.92
Single 10th 13:08 Catterick |Mehdinah 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.92
Each Way 10th 15:00 Lingfield |Lua De Mel 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 15.92
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lingfield |Mungo's Quest 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.46 12.52
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lingfield |Cativo 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 8.06
Ragazzo
Each Way 8th 14:30 Ascot Roberto 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.06

Escobarr




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 14:20 Cochise 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 12.06
Nottingham
Single 8th 14:15 Lingfield |Loving Dream 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.4
Each Way 8th 13:40 Lingfield |Noonday Gun 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 7.4
Each Way 7th 18:20 Ripon  |True Mason 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.8
Single 7th 17:50 Ripon State of Play 5.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 8.8
Single 7th 20:00 Tiki Fire 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.8
Nottingham
Single 7th 19:30 Cruyff Turn 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 12.8
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 17:30 Obee Jo 9.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 4.8
Nottingham
Single 7th 16:40 Ascot Dejame Paso 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.8
Single 7th 16:40 Ascot Knowwhentoru 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.8
n
Single 7th 15:00 Ascot Big Narstie 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.8
Single 7th 13:55 Ascot Get Ahead 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 9.8
Single 6th 18:20 Frankly Mr 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.2
Chelmsford Shankly
City
Single 6th 18:20 Arctic Vega 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -0.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 17:50 \Vino Santo 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 1.8
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 17:50 Saunton 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.7763568394
Chelmsford 003E-15
City
Single 6th 16:15 Chester |Russellinthebu 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2
shes
Single 6th 14:45 Chester |Bravado 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4
Single 6th 14:15 Chester |Foxes Tales 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5
Each Way 5th 18:40 Kempton |Triple Distilled 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7
Each Way 5th 18:40 Kempton |Mr Poy 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 9
Single 5th 18:10 Kempton |Sense Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.5
Romance
Single 5th 17:40 Kempton |Mariegold 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 10.5
Single 5th 16:15 Chester |Kingsofthemidl 2.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 125
ands
Each Way 5th 15:45 Chester |Pivoting 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 155
Each Way 5th 15:45 Chester |Tipperary Tiger 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 14.9
Single 4th 17:30 Sky Lake 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.9
\Wolverhampto
n
